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22 23 24 25 26
DCC - XD 0.015 (6 41.£1. 66) BAREIT XN : @0.18411n ADD - XD 0.02 (9 fi.21. 66) AIMCG - XD 0.15 (13 41.81. 66) GVREIT - XD 0.195 (12 {i.&1. 66)
TSTH- XD 0.03 (17 &.A. 66) CPNREIT - XD 0.247 (8 4i.21. 66) ALLY - XD 0.167 (16 4i.21. 66) AIMIRT - XD 0.223 (13 §i.21. 66) IVL - XD 0.25 (14 §i.21. 66)
WHAIR - XD 0.1369 (22 4i.21. 66) CPNREIT XN : @0.075u1 AMATAR - XD 0.16 (13 {1.81. 66) BKI - XD 3.75 (9 {1.81. 66)
New Listing KTBSTMR - XD 0.1731 (8 41.21. 66) BRRGIF - XD 0.17517 (9 4i.21. 66) BOFFICE - XD 0.1719 (8 i.&1. 66)
SONIC : 80.613 m share TPRIME XN : @0.0394110 BRRGIF XN : @0.111m HYDROGEN - XD 0.223 (9 41.¢1. 66)
W : 15.0 m share TPRIME - XD 0.1156 (9 4i.21. 66) B-WORK - XD 0.1807 (9 41.21. 66) KAMART - XD 0.08 (9 4i.21. 66)
TSC- XD 0.4 (8 41.41. 66) DMT - XD 0.35(-) SCM XW 7.5: 1@01n
WHART - XD 0.1915 (9 f1.21. 66) OISHI - XD 0.5 (7 f1.81. 66) SUPEREIF - XD 0.2376 (12 1.1, 66)
New Listing TSE - XD 0.09 (8 41.1. 66) TCC - XD 0.05 (9 41.21. 66)
CCET : 449.997 m share New Listing New Listing
MBK : 5.523 m share CHO : 16.34 m share BEYOND : 1.2 m share
SDC : 40.0 m share DOD : 24.39 m share DITTO : 105.596 m share
TCC : 2.827 m share EKH : 16.87 m share Il : 69.055 m share
MINT : 25.564 m share PIMO : 62.691 m share
MITSIB : 37.518 m share PLANET : 135.0 m share
SE : 24.262 m share
TEAMG : 135.902 m share
KKP-W5 1:1 @70.00
KKP-W6 1:1 @70.00 1
29 30 31
BE8 XW 20 : 1@01n CHAYO-W2 XE 1:1.126@9.096111 BM-W2 XE 1:1.24@0.807u
BGC - XD 0.08 (15 41.£1. 66) UAC - XD 0.12 (9 41.21. 66) CPTGF - XD 0.1185 (19 §i.21. 66)
FUTUREPF - XD 0.35 (14 §i.21. 66) CPTGF XN : @0.05691n
PROSPECT - XD 0.132 (9 4i.21. 66) CTARAF XN : @0.131 1
PSL - XD 0.05 (14 i.21. 66) EGATIF - XD 0.125 (19 #1.41. 66)

EGATIF XN : @0.09111

FNS XR1:1@51M

HPF XN : @0.107uw
IMPACT - XD 0.14 (16 f1.¢1. 66)
KBSPIF - XD 0.228 (19 11.11. 66)
KPNPF XN : @0.0211%
LHHOTEL - XD 0.25 (16 f1.21. 66)
LHPF - XD 0.1 (16 .. 66)

M-l - XD 0.15 (19 f1.21. 66)
MJLF - XD 0.127 (16 41.¢1. 66)
MNIT - XD 0.02 (16 {1.¢1. 66)
MNIT2 - XD 0.07 (16 .11, 66)
MNRF - XD 0.025 (16 41.01. 66)
M-STOR - XD 0.1 (19 1181, 66)
QHHR - XD 0.11 (16 {1.41. 66)
TFFIF - XD 0.1032 (19 41.¢1. 66)
TTLPF - XD 0.4193 (19 1.1 66)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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2
BKKCP - XD 0.16 (20 41.41. 66)
TIF1- XD 0.14 (20 f1.11. 66)

6
UREKA-W2 XE 1:1@1umW

7
NVD-W2 XE 1:1.018@2.477u 1
PPPM-W5 XE 1:1@0.1un

9
KWM-W1 XE 1:1@1.50

12 13 14 15 16
BYDCOMS80 - XD 0 (15 n.¢1. 66) NUSA XW 5 : 1@0u
MVP-W1 XE 1:1.0409@1.1528u W PINGANSO - XD 0 (31 n.A. 66)

19 20 21 22 23
SFLEX-W1 XE 1:1@4.51 W

26 27 28 29 30

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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Ywondnainduna 2022:

24CS, 7UP, A, A5, AAV, ABM, ACC, ACE, ADB, AIE, AJ, AJA, ALPHAX, AMC, ANAN, APCS, APEX, AQUA, ARIN, ASAP, ASIA,
B52, BA, BAFS, BC, BEAUTY, BEYOND, BGT, BIOTEC, BR, BSBM, BTNC, BWG, BYD, CCP, CEN, CENTEL, CFRESH, CGD,
CGH, CHASE, CHO, CHOW, ClI, CIG, CM, CMO, CNT, COMAN, CPH, CPL, CPT, CRD, CTARAF, CV, DEMCO, DHOUSE, DOD,
DUSIT, DV8, EE, EFORL, EMC, EP, ERW, ESTAR, ETC, ETE, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FVC, GCAP, GEL, GLAND, GLOCON,
GRAMMY, GREEN, GSC, GTV, GYT, HEMP, HYDRO, HYDROGEN, IND, INGRS, INSURE, IT, ITD, JAS, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JTS, K,
KASET, KC, KCM, KEX, KGEN, KPNPF, KWI, LIT, LOXLEY, LRH, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH, MDX, META, MIDA, MILL, MJD,
MJLF, ML, MONO, MORE, M-PAT, MTW, MUD, NATION, NCAP, NCL, NEP, NINE, NPK, NSI, NTSC, NWR, OHTL, OTO, PACO,
PAP, PERM, PICO, PK, PLANB, PLANET, PLAT, PLE, POMPUI, PORT, PPP, PPPM, PRECHA, PRIME, PRO, PROS, PROUD, PRTR,
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Symbol note: XD lifiAnSsuiutuna, XR laifidnsaes
%aﬁuﬂ’m@, List %’uﬁmﬁunwmmwé’nw%’wﬁtﬁ34
fuAn, mn = awr, F-Ex nalganSludAtyuanidng
pSsgarine, SP vinndevSemenanning, Nm. 9l

Aryanual

PSG, PSTC, PTECH, QHOP, RABBIT, READY, RML, ROCK, RP, RPC, RT, RWI, SAAM, SAFARI, SAMART, SAWANG, SCI, SDC,
SE-ED, SENAJ, SGF, SHANG, SHR, SJWD, SLM, SOLAR, SPA, SPACK, SR, STOWER, STPI, SUPER, SUTHA, SVR, SYNTEC,
TAE, TCC, TCJ, TCMC, TCOAT, TFl, TGH, TGPRO, TH, THL, THMUI, THRE, TIGER, TITLE, TKT, TMC, TNITY, TNPF, TPA, TPOLY,
TRC, TRT, TRV, TSE, TSI, TTCL, TU-PF, TVDH, TVT, TWP, UBIS, UMI, UMS, UP, URBNPF, UREKA, VARO, VL, VPO, W, WAVE,
WGE, WIN, WORLD, XPG, ZIGA
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i Faguinis/nssnnis wanrin 3R i #agusns/nsannis dwanrn 3R
318113 Lﬂstl 918119 LQE‘IEJ
(BY) (BY)
PSG wE WNAa BuNIau 23/05/2566 500,000 0.79 TRT wie 2898 1a 19/05/2566 350,700 2.26
MGC WI9ENT WWAKNIA 59587IwTTes | 23/05/2566 400,000 8.95 TRT wie 2898 1a 22/05/2566 143,700 2.20
STI wie w3 1a1UszLasy 22/05/2566 85,600 4.60 TRT wie 2898 1a 23/05/2566 178,300 2.20
RBF we dngne SawnRfaly 23/05/2566 424,300 9.74 TU wie 129 Bgniuwiuwn 23/05/2566 100,000 15.40
INSET wie I1Fa 1endu 23/05/2566 90,000 2.36 RAM wie \Be2A nyaniiing 23/05/2566 1,100,000 45.00
NSL we angne artenwui 23/05/2566 100,000 20.05 0TO wE dNAR 8InUSeyn 23/05/2566 45,000 19.60
SABUY w1g 191WUH AIUHHINS 23/05/2566 100,000 12.70
APP wie n3nand Besnaad 23/05/2566 71,000 2.98
ITc wie Tae it wiy@nuwwd | 23/05/2566 9,000 24.10
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AIMCG
AIMIRT
BGC

BKI
BKKCP
BOFFICE
CPTGF
EGATIF
FUTUREPF
GVREIT
HYDROGEN
IMPACT
IVL
KAMART
KBSPIF
LHHOTEL
LHPF
M-Il
MILF
MNIT
MNIT2
MNRF
M-STOR
PROSPECT
PSL

PTL
QHHR
STANLY
SUPEREIF
TCC
TFFIF
TIF1
TTLPF
UAC
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0.150
0.223
0.080
3.750
0.160
0.172
0.119
0.125
0.350
0.195
0.223
0.140
0.250
0.080
0.228
0.250
0.100
0.150
0.127
0.020
0.070
0.025
0.100
0.132
0.050
0.270
0.110
20.000
0.238
0.050
0.103
0.140
0.419
0.120

asihjuillsenadlanaiuna (Bavaucldnus)

25 W.A.
25 N.A.
29 W.A.
25 N.A.
2418,
25 W.A.
310.A.
310.A.
29 .A.
26 .A.
25 N.A.
310.A.
26 W.A.
25 N.A.
310.A.
310.A.
310.A.
31W.A.
31%.A.
310.A.
310.A.
310.A.
31W.A.
29 W.A.
29 W.A.
7&.a
310.A.
4n.0.
25 N.A.
25 N.A.
310.A.
248,
310.A.
30 W.A.
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13418,
13 fl.e1.
154181,

9dl.a.

20 fi.e1.

8idl.a.

19418,
19418,
14 4.8,
12 fl.en.

9dl.u.

16 4.8
14 4.8,

94i.a.

19418,
16 4.8,
16 f.81.
19 fl.e1.
16 4.8
16 9.8,
16 f.81.
16 f.e1.
19418,

9dl.a.

14 4.8,
24 .0,
16 4.8,
21 n.A.
12 fl.e1.

94i.e.

19418,
20 fi.e1.
19 fl.e1.

94i.a.

5.65
12.10
9.85
295.00
10.60
7.70
7.05
6.70
14.70
9.20
10.20
13.00
33.50
11.80
9.85
12.60
7.05
7.50
4.06
1.92
5.10
2.68
6.55
9.20
10.60
15.00
7.00
209.00
8.45
0.74
7.75
8.90
21.90
4.00

5.50
11.88
9.77
291.25
10.44
7.53
6.93
6.58
14.35
9.01
9.98
12.86
33.25
11.72
9.62
12.35
6.95
7.35
3.93
1.90
5.03
2.66
6.45
9.07
10.55
14.73
6.89
189.00
8.21
0.69
7.65
8.76
21.48
3.88
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Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluna
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluna
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluna
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa

2.65
1.84
0.81
1.27
1.51
2.23
1.68
1.87
2.38
2.12
2.19
1.08
0.75
0.68
231
1.98
1.42
2.00
3.13
1.04
1.37
0.93
1.53
1.43
0.47
1.80
1.57
9.57
2.81
6.76
1.33
1.57
191
3.00
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alifuilsenidsnaiiuna (Favanutuduia3asuiuna XD )

AIMCG 0.150 25 W.A. 13 .01 5.65 5.50 Wuiluwa 2.65
AIMIRT 0.223 25 W.A. 13 4.0 12.10 11.88 Wuiluxa 1.84
BKI 3.750 25 W.A. 9fi.a. 295.00 291.25 Wuiluwa 1.27
BOFFICE 0.172 25 W.A. 84.u. 7.70 7.53 Wuiluwa 2.23
HYDROGEN 0.223 25W.A. 9di.a. 10.20 9.98 Wuiluwa 2.19
KAMART 0.080 25 W.A. 9fl.e. 11.80 11.72 Wuiluxa 0.68
SUPEREIF 0.238 25 W.A. 12 fi.u. 8.45 8.21 Wuiluwa 2.81
TCC 0.050 25 W.A. 9dl.e. 0.74 0.69 Wulluna 6.76
GVREIT 0.195 26 W.A. 12 fl.e1. 9.20 9.01 Wulluna 2.12
VL 0.250 26 W.A. 14 4.0 33.50 33.25 Wuiluxa 0.75
BGC 0.080 29 W.A. 15 fi.z. 9.85 9.77 Wuiluwa 0.81
FUTUREPF 0.350 29 W.A. 14 4.40. 14.70 14.35 Wuiluwa 2.38
PROSPECT 0.132 29 W.A. 9fi.a. 9.20 9.07 Wuiluwa 1.43
PSL 0.050 29 W.A. 14 4.0 10.60 10.55 Wuiluxa 0.47
UAC 0.120 30 W.A. 9fia. 4.00 3.88 Wuiluwa 3.00
CPTGF 0.119 31W.A. 194.0. 7.05 6.93 Wuiluwa 1.68
EGATIF 0.125 319.A. 19 fl.e1. 6.70 6.58 Wulluna 1.87
IMPACT 0.140 31W.A. 16 .61, 13.00 12.86 Wuiluxa 1.08
KBSPIF 0.228 31W.A. 194i.0. 9.85 9.62 Wuiluwa 231
LHHOTEL 0.250 31W.A. 16 4.40. 12.60 12.35 Wuiluwa 1.98
LHPF 0.100 31 W.A. 16 §1.81. 7.05 6.95 Wuiluwa 1.42
M-Il 0.150 31W.A. 19 fi.e1 7.50 7.35 Wuiluxa 2.00
MILF 0.127 31W.A. 16 fi.0. 4.06 3.93 Wuiluwa 3.13
MNIT 0.020 31W.A. 16 4.40. 1.92 1.90 Wuiluwa 1.04
MNIT2 0.070 310.A. 16 §1.81. 5.10 5.03 Wuiluwa 137
MNRF 0.025 31W.A. 16 .01, 2.68 2.66 Wuiluxa 0.93
M-STOR 0.100 31W.A. 19 4i.z. 6.55 6.45 Wuiluwa 1.53
QHHR 0.110 31W.A. 16 .81, 7.00 6.89 Wulluna 1.57
TFFIF 0.103 31W.A. 19 fi.e1 7.75 7.65 Wuiluwa 1.33
TTLPF 0.419 31W.A. 19 fi.e1 21.90 21.48 Wuiluxa 1.91
BKKCP 0.160 24i.e. 20 fi.e. 10.60 10.44 Wuiluwa 1.51
TIF1 0.140 2410, 20 4.0 8.90 8.76 Wuiluwa 1.57
STANLY 20.000 4n.0. 21 0.4, 209.00 189.00 Wuiluwa 9.57
PTL 0.270 7 d.a. 24 8.0, 15.00 14.73 Wuiluxa 1.80
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aqlviulsznadnsdsyiaud (Savanutuduiniasviung X-Date )

SCM 25W.A.66  Warrant 75:1 5.40 - -
BE8 29W.A.66  Warrant 20:1 44.25 - -
FNS 31W.A.66  Wuailey 1:1 5.00 1M 3.26 - -
NUSA 14fi8.66  Warrant 5:1 0.86 . -
KC 7n.A.66  Yusiey 1:1.7 0.12 U 0.10 - -
ALPHAX 30m..66  Vuslgy 1:1 0.25 1N 1.30 - -

Source : SETSMART
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